APS HEATS PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

EVENT NO
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TIME
2.00pm
2.10
2.15
2.20
2.25
2.30
2.40
2.45
2.55
3.05
3.15
3.20
3.25
3.30
3.35
3.45
3.53
4.01
4.08
4.16
4.25

AGE GROUP

OPEN
uil4
Uil5
Ul6
uir
OPEN
ul4
Ul5
Ul6
uirs
OPEN
ul4
Uil5
Ul6
uiv
OPEN
ul4
Ul5
Ul6
ulrs
OPEN

EVENT

400 METRES

100 METRES

100 METRES

100 METRES

100 METRES

100 METRES

90 METRES HURDLES
100 METRES HURDLES
100 METRES HURDLES
110 METRES HURDLES
110 METRES HURDLES
200 METRES

200 METRES

200 METRES

200 METRES

200 METRES

4x100 METRES RELAY
4x100 METRES RELAY
4x100 METRES RELAY
4x100 METRES RELAY
4x100 METRES RELAY



